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	Teachers
	Grade-Room
	Contact

	Lyndell Locker
	PK
	llocker@schools.nyc.gov

	Melysa Solomon
	PK
	msolomon10@schools.nyc.gov

	Mikey Vitrano
	PK
	mvitrano@schools.nyc.gov

	Nydia Perez
	PK
	nperez46@schools.nyc.gov

	Angelika Wronowska
	Kindergarten
	awronowska@schools.nyc.gov

	Brent Harney
	Kindergarten
	bharney@schools.nyc.gov

	Camille Trotman
	Kindergarten
	ctrotman2@schools.nyc.gov

	Chris Carter
	Kindergarten
	ccarter32@schools.nyc.gov

	Susan Schillinger
	Kindergarten
	sschillinger@schools.nyc.gov

	Alina Vayner
	First Grade
	avayner@schools.nyc.gov

	Catherine Potter
	First Grade
	cpotter4@schools.nyc.gov

	Erin Nichols
	First Grade
	Enichols2@schools.nyc.gov

	John Raynes
	First Grade
	jraynes@schools.nyc.gov

	Nicole Mulligan
	First Grade
	nmulligan2@schools.nyc.gov

	Gretchen Lustig
	Second Grade
	glustig@schools.nyc.gov

	Jamila Gerald
	Second Grade
	jgerald@schools.nyc.gov

	Judy Moy
	Second Grade
	jmoy5@schools.nyc.gov

	Lindsey Griffo
	Second Grade
	lgriffo@schools.nyc.gov

	Angela Buttrill
	Third Grade
	abuttrill@schools.nyc.gov

	Lauren Packard
	Third Grade
	lpackard@schools.nyc.gov

	Mariana Winnik
	Third Grade
	mwinnik@schools.nyc.gov

	Sarah Jane Rookwood
	Third Grade
	srookwood@schools.nyc.gov

	Victoria Berger
	Third Grade
	vberger@schools.nyc.gov

	Allison Silverman
	Fourth Grade
	Asilverman6@schools.nyc.gov

	Rebecca Glick
	Fourth Grade
	rglick@schools.nyc.gov

	Mary Greenan
	Fourth Grade
	mgreena@schools.nyc.gov 

	Jessica Schultz
	Fifth Grade
	jschultz@schools.nyc.gov

	Jocelyn Chiu
	Fifth Grade
	Jchiu2@schools.nyc.gov

	Kyla Gay
	Fifth Grade
	kgay@schools.nyc.gov

	Lauren Tenzer
	Fifth Grade
	ltenzer@schools.nyc.gov 

	Enrichment
	
	

	Ashley LaPierre
	Science
	alapierre@schools.nyc.gov

	Gabriella Meiterman
	Dance/Movement
	gmeiterman@schools.nyc.gov

	John Aguinaldo
	Physical Education
	jaguinaldo@schools.nyc.gov

	Katinka Haber
	Art- PK, K and 1
	khaber@schools.nyc.gov 

	Michele Kishlansky
	Music
	mkishlansky@schools.nyc.gov



